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Cultural Arts Plan Survey Results
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Which of the following groups do you most identify with?

Teens or Young
Senior Citizens, Adults, 2.2%

13.6%

Adults with Children,
54.1%

Adults with out
Children, 29.6%

Which of the following are most interesting to you?

New Arts Programs,
46.1%

Local Artists, 57.2%

Arts Education,
47.1%

Public Art, 56.9%

Current and/or New
Arts Events, 53.3%
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Which Community Offerings are most important to you?

@ Festivals & Community Events

@ Natural Areas, Open Space & Greenways

D Farmer's Markets

@ Arboretums, Gardens or Nature Centers

B Library Programs

B Public Art

B Walking or Driving Tours (art, history,

architecture, etc.)

B Art Exhibits
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Which Music Offerings are most important to you?

Opera - 3%
Experimental [l 3%
Latin [ 11%
Gospel or Spiritual [N 12.5%
Hip Hop/Rap [ 13.0%
pance [ 14.3%
other NN 14.8%
World [ 15.6%
saz: [ 21.0%
Blues ] 21.3%
children's [N 23.1%
Country [ 27.8%
Bluegrass [ 28.6%
Classical - [ 28.9%
Pop ) 29.6%
Folk [ 30.2%

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0%

Which Performing Arts offerings are most important to you?
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Attachment B
Regardless of location, which of these cultural arts events have you or your

household attended in the past year?

B Music H Theater M Heritage or Historical Events
M Art Studios M Visual Arts H Dance

M Literary or Spoken Word H Other

Where do you most frequently receive information about arts and cultural events
and programs?

Other |
Tumwater On Tap Newsletter I

City of Tumwater Website .

Experience Olympia _
internet, Social Media and/or email [

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
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What might cause you to attend arts events more frequently?

17.5% 2.5%

@ Affordability @ More Information about Events

O Convenient Times @ More Interesting or Relevant Events
@ Family-Friendly Programming O Culture/Heritage Awareness

@ Better Parking @ Other

Cultural Arts are an important part of community economic development. Does
someone in your household have a job related to the arts?
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1.2%

@No @Yes OIdon't know

Where would you take friends or visitors for a cultural experience in Tumwater?
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0%
Brewery Park at Community Farmer's Market Other
Tumwater Falls Event/Festival
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What should take priority in the arts across Tumwater? Answers are ranked in

order of importance (1 = least 2 = moderate 3 = most)?

eleast
20%

el east
18%

eleast
20%

eleast
24%

*Moderate
17%

*Moderate
22%

*Moderate
22%

*Moderate
19%

*Moderate
20%

Art Festivals or Fairs
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Performance Art: Dance, Theater & Music
Funding for Local Artists/Art Programs

Ethnic Programming, History & Heritage Programs

How important is it to have Arts & Cultural offerings in Tumwater?
Very Important ® 80%

Somewhat
e 19%

Important

Not Important e 1%
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Where would you like to see more public art in Tumwater?

5.1%

@ Parks @ City Buildings EINeighborhoods ERoads EBridges E)Schools @ State Buildings @ Other

If City government provides financial support for arts and culture, which of the
following activities should be priorities for receiving funding?
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Where is your primary residence?




Attachment B

Other No Response
3% 1%

Lacey
6%

Unincorporated
Thurston County
15%

Tumwater
57%

What is your age?

17 & under . 1.0%

15-20 [ 20

25-34 10.3%

65 or older

10.6%

55 - 64

17.9%

45-54

22.0%

35-44

35.6%

0.0% 5.0% 10.0% 15.0% 20.0% 25.0% 30.0% 35.0% 40.0%




With which race/ethnicity do you identify?

Attachment B

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

Middle Eastern or North African

Black or African American

Asian

American Indian or Alaska Native

Hispanic, Latino or Spanish Origin

Prefer not to answer

White or Caucasian

1.0%

1.0%

1.0%

:l 2.7%
] 3.0%

6.6%

10.6%

82.9%

What is your highest level of education?
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Professional No Formal Education
Degree o

Doctorate Degree _ 2% Og;er
3% o

Vocational Training
3%




